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Dal 1905 macchine per caffé

LPAMUGCEO1

A set of 6 cups and saucers with La Pavoni logo, available in ceramic or

glass, the perfect size for cappuccino

Produktfamilie
EAN-kode

AEstetik

Farve Hvid

Logistiske oplysninger

Bredde (mm)
Dybde (mm)
Produkthejde (mm)

Kaffesaet
8010072244150

Finish

145 mm
145 mm
80 mm

\,7/

wla Pavoni

w
S

Hvid

SMEG SPA

17-12-2025



	LPAMUGCE01
	Æstetik
	Logistiske oplysninger


